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USGA, Blue, Men    PAR 70    ACR 71 Members: 8
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Individual Overall Net Placings
Name H'cap Score

1 Stefan Albinski (from Mona Vale Golf Club) 1 67 / 68
2 Ian Mcnab (from Magenta Shores Golf Club) 6 68 / 74
3 Clark Gibbons (from Penrith Golf Club) 5 69 / 74
4 Geoff Everett (from The Lakes Golf Club) 7 69 / 76
5 Chris Collins (from Cabramatta Golf Club) 7 69 / 76
6 Clive Lobley 6 70 / 76
7 Greg Slade (from Concord Golf Club) 7 70 / 77
8 Graham Lawrence 2 72 / 74
9 Alan Fensom (from Wollongong Golf Club) 5 72 / 77
10 Greg Stanford (from Mona Vale Golf Club) 2 72 / 74
11 Lawrence Willingham (from Belmont Golf Club) 8 72 / 80
12 Vince Clark (from The Lakes Golf Club) 3 72 / 75
13 Brian Watt 6 73 / 79
14 Gary Poland 8 73 / 81
15 John Benn (from Chatswood Golf Club) 7 73 / 80
16 Tony Jackson 6 73 / 79
17 Dennis Dale (from Twin Creeks GC) 1 73 / 74
18 Michael Laffy (from Moore Park Golf Club) 12 74 / 86
19 Graeme Bastock (from Cromer Golf Club) 10 74 / 84
20 Paul Harvey-Walker (from Long Reef Golf Club) 7 75 / 82
21 Ross Bockman (from Long Reef Golf Club) 1 75 / 76
22 John Honeybrook (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 11 75 / 86
23 David Edwards (from Pennant Hills Golf Club) 3 75 / 78
24 Stephen Gibson (from St Michael's Golf Club) 1 75 / 76
25 Michael Lee (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 4 75 / 79
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name H'cap Score

26 Rodney Rodwell (from Pennant Hills Golf Club) 10 75 / 85
27 John  Mills (from Glenmore Country Club) 6 76 / 82
28 David Lane (from Yowani Country Club) 6 76 / 82
29 Trevor Tynan (from Wyong Golf Club) 5 76 / 81
30 Ian Harber (from Chatswood Golf Club) 11 76 / 87
31 David Warder (from Riverwood Golf Club) 6 76 / 82
32 Campbell Robertson 9 76 / 85
33 Greg Corben (from Twin Creeks GC) 2 76 / 78
34 Ronald Hall (from Port Kembla Golf Club) 5 77 / 82
35 Charlie Bevan (from Belmont Golf Club) 4 77 / 81
36 Geoff Lumsden (from Pennant Hills) 9 77 / 86
37 Richard  Greville (from Avondale Golf Club) 3 77 / 80
38 Alvin Chai (from Twin Creeks GC) 3 77 / 80
39 Neil Vale 10 77 / 87
40 Alan Mould (from Kurri Kurri Golf Club) 10 77 / 87
41 Robert Lewis (from Windsor CC) 8 78 / 86
42 Jeff Smith 12 78 / 90
43 Stephen Dashwood (from Wyong Golf Club) 4 78 / 82
44 Anthony Tully (from Everglades Country Club) 7 78 / 85
45 Jack Parker (from Wyong Golf Club) 4 78 / 82
46 Robert Zelesco (from Camden Golf Club) 10 79 / 89
47 Alan Jewell (from Charlestown Golf Club) 8 79 / 87
48 Bruno Pase (from Rosnay Golf Club) 11 79 / 90
49 Barry Bray (from Liverpool Golf Club) 8 79 / 87
50 Douglas Tester (from Avondale Golf Club) 10 79 / 89
51 Geoff Wright (from Twin Creeks GC) 2 80 / 82
52 Richard Best (from Springwood Country Club) 8 80 / 88
53 Dennis Roberts (from Cabramatta Golf Club) 9 80 / 89
54 Brian Baker (from Cronulla Golf Club) 7 80 / 87



Oatlands Golf Club
Competition results for Friday 15 June 2012

Page 3Oatlands Seniors Cup. OFFICE USE ONLY

Printed on 15/06/2012 Member Magic Page 3

Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name H'cap Score

55 Tony Lee (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 7 81 / 88
56 John Yates (from Newcastle Golf Club) 9 81 / 90
57 Ian Miller (from Gold Creek Country Club) 5 82 / 87
58 Brian Mcmahon (from Newcastle Golf Club) 8 82 / 90
59 Calvin Jacob (from Riverside Oaks Golf Club) 7 83 / 90
60 Alan Potts (from Newcastle Golf Club) 9 86 / 95
61 Young Kim (from Asquith Golf Club) 11 86 / 97
62 Steve Bonner (from The Lakes GC) 7 86 / 93
63 Robert Toby (from Belmont Golf Club) 8 88 / 96

Individual Overall Scratch Placings
Name H'cap Score

1 Stefan Albinski (from Mona Vale Golf Club) 1 68 / 67
2 Graham Lawrence 2 74 / 72
3 Clark Gibbons (from Penrith Golf Club) 5 74 / 69
4 Greg Stanford (from Mona Vale Golf Club) 2 74 / 72
5 Ian Mcnab (from Magenta Shores Golf Club) 6 74 / 68
6 Dennis Dale (from Twin Creeks GC) 1 74 / 73
7 Vince Clark (from The Lakes Golf Club) 3 75 / 72
8 Clive Lobley 6 76 / 70
9 Ross Bockman (from Long Reef Golf Club) 1 76 / 75
10 Geoff Everett (from The Lakes Golf Club) 7 76 / 69
11 Stephen Gibson (from St Michael's Golf Club) 1 76 / 75
12 Chris Collins (from Cabramatta Golf Club) 7 76 / 69
13 Greg Slade (from Concord Golf Club) 7 77 / 70
14 Alan Fensom (from Wollongong Golf Club) 5 77 / 72
15 David Edwards (from Pennant Hills Golf Club) 3 78 / 75
16 Greg Corben (from Twin Creeks GC) 2 78 / 76
17 Brian Watt 6 79 / 73
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Individual Overall Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap Score

18 Tony Jackson 6 79 / 73
19 Michael Lee (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 4 79 / 75
20 Lawrence Willingham (from Belmont Golf Club) 8 80 / 72
21 Richard  Greville (from Avondale Golf Club) 3 80 / 77
22 John Benn (from Chatswood Golf Club) 7 80 / 73
23 Alvin Chai (from Twin Creeks GC) 3 80 / 77
24 Charlie Bevan (from Belmont Golf Club) 4 81 / 77
25 Trevor Tynan (from Wyong Golf Club) 5 81 / 76
26 Gary Poland 8 81 / 73
27 Ronald Hall (from Port Kembla Golf Club) 5 82 / 77
28 Geoff Wright (from Twin Creeks GC) 2 82 / 80
29 Paul Harvey-Walker (from Long Reef Golf Club) 7 82 / 75
30 John  Mills (from Glenmore Country Club) 6 82 / 76
31 David Lane (from Yowani Country Club) 6 82 / 76
32 Stephen Dashwood (from Wyong Golf Club) 4 82 / 78
33 David Warder (from Riverwood Golf Club) 6 82 / 76
34 Jack Parker (from Wyong Golf Club) 4 82 / 78
35 Graeme Bastock (from Cromer Golf Club) 10 84 / 74
36 Campbell Robertson 9 85 / 76
37 Anthony Tully (from Everglades Country Club) 7 85 / 78
38 Rodney Rodwell (from Pennant Hills Golf Club) 10 85 / 75
39 Robert Lewis (from Windsor CC) 8 86 / 78
40 Michael Laffy (from Moore Park Golf Club) 12 86 / 74
41 Geoff Lumsden (from Pennant Hills) 9 86 / 77
42 John Honeybrook (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 11 86 / 75
Tied 43       Ian Harber (from Chatswood Golf Club) 11 87 / 76
Tied 43       Ian Miller (from Gold Creek Country Club) 5 87 / 82
45 Alan Jewell (from Charlestown Golf Club) 8 87 / 79
46 Brian Baker (from Cronulla Golf Club) 7 87 / 80
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Individual Overall Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap Score

47 Barry Bray (from Liverpool Golf Club) 8 87 / 79
48 Neil Vale 10 87 / 77
49 Alan Mould (from Kurri Kurri Golf Club) 10 87 / 77
50 Richard Best (from Springwood Country Club) 8 88 / 80
51 Tony Lee (from Carnarvon Golf Club) 7 88 / 81
52 Dennis Roberts (from Cabramatta Golf Club) 9 89 / 80
53 Robert Zelesco (from Camden Golf Club) 10 89 / 79
54 Douglas Tester (from Avondale Golf Club) 10 89 / 79
55 Jeff Smith 12 90 / 78
56 John Yates (from Newcastle Golf Club) 9 90 / 81
57 Bruno Pase (from Rosnay Golf Club) 11 90 / 79
58 Calvin Jacob (from Riverside Oaks Golf Club) 7 90 / 83
59 Brian Mcmahon (from Newcastle Golf Club) 8 90 / 82
60 Steve Bonner (from The Lakes GC) 7 93 / 86
61 Alan Potts (from Newcastle Golf Club) 9 95 / 86
62 Robert Toby (from Belmont Golf Club) 8 96 / 88
63 Young Kim (from Asquith Golf Club) 11 97 / 86


